
CF Item = Barcode Top - Note at Bottom
CF_ltem_One_BC5-Top-Sign

Page 1
Date 11-Sep-2002
Time 3:14:23 PM

Login jrm

CF/RAI/NYHQ/SP/SSC/2002-01229

Full Item Register Number [auto] CF/RAI/NYHQ/SP/SSC/2002-01229

Ext Ref: Doc Series/Year/Number SP/SSC/WSC
Record Item Title
The Summit Council. Memo from Mary Cahill dated 17 Sept 90 informing
recipients of change in commencement time of daily meetings. (World Summit
for Children)

Date Created/on Correspondence
17-Sep-1990

Date Registered
ll-Sep-2002

Date Closed

Primary Contact James Grant (Former Executive Director)
Owner Location World Summit for Children, UNICEF NY- = 3085
Home Location UHB, Floor B2, Room B202, Aisle 01, Shelf B013, Level 02, Positioi

Current Location Special Session & Global Movement For Chil =

Fd1: Type: IN, OUT, INTERNAL
Fd2: Sender Ref or Cross Ret

Field 3

File Container Record ID
File Container Record (Title)

N1: Number of pages
1

Full GCG Code Plan Number
Record GCG File Plan

INTERNAL

CF/RAF/ZW/S0337-1990-000072638
Management Committee Meetings Meetings in Preparation for WS Work

A/2: Doc Year
0

Da1: Date Published Da2: Date Received Date3

N3: Document Number
0

Priority

Record Type A01 ed Item Spec Proj - CF/RAI/NYHQ/SP/SSC

Electronic Details No Document
DOS File Name

Alt Bar code = RAMP-TRIM Record Number CF/RAI/NYHQ/SP/SSC/2002-01229

Notes
World Summit for Children

Print Name of Person Submit Images Signature of Person Submit Number of images
without cover

To///; MWf%e0/ \ I fafa /}1<wfaJt | /

End of Report UNICEF DB Name cframpOl SQL/



URGENT URGENT

TO: Distribution below

FROM: Mary Cahill

Re: The Summit Council

17 September 1990

Please be advised that the Summit Council meetings (previously scheduled
for 6.00 p.m.) will commence at 5.30 p.m. each day from now until 28 September.

ALTESMAN, Paul
ASSADI, Manou
BERG, Bob
DIALLO, Djibril
FREIBERG, Reinhard
GAUTAM, Kul
GRANT, James P.
HERWIG, Tom
JOLLY, Richard
KHAN, Mehr
LOKHAUG, Karin
OLDAEUS, Bjorn
REID, Richard
SHERRY, Jim
SOLER-SALA, Victor
TINSTMAN, Carl
VIANELLO-CHIODO, Marco
WILLIAMS, John

H-13F
H- 6S
H-11F
H- 9F
H- 6S
H- 3G
H-13P
H- 6S
H-13L
H- 9F
H-13K
H-12L
H- 6S
H-11F
H- 9F
H-10F
H-13N
H-12K

7033
7102
7136
7309
7469
7705
7028
7516
7017
7010
7014
7092
7520
7166
7318
7222
7006
7296

cc:
Dr. Garba Toure
Mr. Bill van Staalduinen

H-13F
H-13F

7061
7073


