

Page 1 Date 11-Sep-2002 Time 3:14:23 PM Login jrm



-

Full Item Register Number [auto] CF/RAI/NYHQ/SP/SSC/2002-01229

Ext Ref: Doc Series/Year/Number SP/SSC/WSC

Record Item Title

The Summit Council. Memo from Mary Cahill dated 17 Sept 90 informing recipients of change in commencement time of daily meetings. (World Summit for Children)

Date Created / on Correspondence 17-Sep-1990	Date Registered 11-Sep-2002		Date Closed	
Primary Contact Owner Location Home Location Current Location	James Grant (Former Executiv World Summit for Children, U UHB, Floor B2, Room B202, A Special Session & Global Move	JNICEF NY- = 3085 Lisle 01, Shelf B013, Lev	vel 02, Position	
Fd1: Type: IN, OUT, INTERNAL Fd2: Sender Ref or Cross Ret Field 3	INTERNAL			
File Container Record ID File Container Record (Title)	CF/RAF/ZW/S0337-1990-000072638 Management Committee Meetings Meetings in Preparation for WS Work			
N1: Number of pages 1	N2: Doc Year 0		N3: Document Number 0	
Full GCG Code Plan Number Record GCG File Plan				
Da1: Date Published Dat	2: Date Received	Date 3	Priority	
Record Type A01ed Item Sp	eec Proj - CF/RAI/NYHQ/SP/SS	с	DOS File Name	
Electronic Details	No Document		_ <u></u>	
Alt Bar code = RAMP-TRIM Record Nu Notes World Summit for Children	mber CF/RAI/NY	HQ/SP/SSC/2(02-01229	
Print Name of Person Submit Im	^{ages} Signature of	Person Submi	Number of images without cover	
JOHN MANFREDI	John Mar	fredi	/	

End of Report UNICEF

DB Name cframp01 SQL

URGENT

URGENT

17 September 1990

n

TO: Distribution below logy Juliel Mary Cahill FROM: Re: The Summit Council

Please be advised that the Summit Council meetings (previously scheduled for 6.00 p.m.) will commence at 5.30 p.m. each day from now until 28 September.

ALTESMAN, Paul	H-13F	7033
ASSADI, Manou	H- 6S	7102
BERG, Bob	H-11F	7136
DIALLO, Djibril	H- 9F	7309
FREIBERG, Reinhard	H- 6S	7469
GAUTAM, Kul	H- 3G	7705
GRANT, James P.	H-13P	7028
HERWIG, Tom	H- 6S	7516
JOLLY, Richard	H-13L	7017
KHAN, Mehr	H- 9F	7010
LOKHAUG, Karin	H-13K	7014
OLDAEUS, Bjorn	H-12L	7092
REID, Richard	H- 6S	7520
SHERRY, Jim	H-11F	7166
SOLER-SALA, Victor	H- 9F	7318
TINSTMAN, Carl	H-10F	7222
VIANELLO-CHIODO, Marco	H-13N	7006
WILLIAMS, John	H-12K	7296
cc:		
Dr. Garba Toure	H-13F	7061
Mr. Bill van Staalduinen	H-13F	7073
me. prit van boaataanon		